Light Up A Life

Celebrate the life of loved ones and support end of life care. **Help light Care Partners' tree in front of the Johnson Heritage Post!**Each \$5 donation lights one bulb in memory of one person.

Tree Lighting Ceremony

Johnson Heritage Post
Thursday, December 7, 5:30 pm
All are welcome!



For more information contact Care Partners at 387-3788

	this portion	with your don	ation $oldsymbol{\downarrow}$
]	Light Up A	Life	
Each \$5 donation will light up	one bulb in mem	ory of one person o	on a Memory Tree.
Enclosed find my donation of \$		for	light(s).
In memory of:			
Donated by:			
Phone:	Email:		
Address:			

All donations are tax deductible & help Care Partners support end of life and palliative care in Cook County. **Make checks payable to: Care Partners of Cook County.**

Mail to Care Partners, PO Box 282, Grand Marais, MN 55604 or drop off at the Care Partners office on the lower level of Sawtooth Mountain Clinic.